
POWERFILE 13x455MM

Product description
High performance aluminium oxide sanding belt. The belt has a tough and durable cloth 
backing for a longer product life. The belt can be used on various surfaces.

Applicable for: wood, metal, paint.

Product information - category DIY

Machine Sanding

GritDimension Packaging EAN-codeArt. No.Quantity
per unit

13 x 455 MM

13 x 455 MM

13 x 455 MM

 Carton hanger

 Carton hanger

 Carton hanger

810013-040

810013-060

810013-100

8718734410959

8718734410966

8718734410973

3 pcs

3 pcs

3 pcs

40

60

100

10 

10

10 

Applications

Wood Metal Paint

MOQ
units


